selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED HID Replacement: Horizontal
20-40
watts
2,800-
5,600
lumens
140

23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 1/12/17
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Base Bm MOL
in/mm
MOD
in/mm
Replaces
HID
DLC
v4.0
09402 LED20WPT/180/40KMOG-G7 2,700 20W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 7.76/197 3.54/90 100W ✓
09403 LED20WPT/180/50KMOG-G7 2,800 20W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 7.76/197 3.54/90 100W ✓
09404 LED30WPT/180/40KMOG-G7 4,050 30W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 8.74/222 3.54/90 175W ✓
09405 LED30WPT/180/50KMOG-G7 4,200 30W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 8.74/222 3.54/90 175W ✓
09406 LED40WPT/180/40KMOG-G7 5,400 40W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 10.55/268 3.54/90 250W ✓
09407 LED40WPT/180/50KMOG-G7 5,600 40W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E39 180° 10.55/268 3.54/90 250W ✓
NOTE: use order code when ordering.	 ✓ DesignLights Consortium® v4.0 Qualified
LED HID Replacement: Horizontal
dimensions
20W 30W 40W